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Tuesday,

Owner

CARTER WALTER F

ADLER MICHAEL C

MARSHALL KRISTEN BURGOYNE
ZANDMAN DANIEL & SHANA
YONG C G & RAMCHANDANI J TRS
FARRELL NATASHA & MICHAEL

ROSEN RONALD E & KAREN SCHNEIDER

WELLESLEY JULIAN
MARMOREK FRANK F & KATHLEEN B
TREFLER LEON

WIHL DAVID & GIKAS CHRYSANTHI TRS

VITOLS RASMA L/E

FLENNIKEN BRUCE

MCSHERRY FRANCES M & MICHAEL S
WALD SAMUEL J & TAMI M
CARTER WALTER F

METTLER ERICH B

FITZGERALD MARK E

HASER WAYNE G

SUNDRAM HARIHARAN V

MILTON ROBERTA B

SILVER DANIEL F

KLEITMAN DANIEL J

DUDANI SURRENDRA A
SCHECTER ALISON D

MINTZER IRA TR | L MINTZER TRUST
MARMOREK FRANK F & KATHLEEN B
KOYFMAN ABRAM & MIRRA
PAIKOWSKY SAMUEL G

CADEL JUDITH M

PERRY VELURA F & R SCOTT TRS
KING RANDALL W

BLAZAR RICHARD B & CAROL T
BERNSTEIN MARJORIE C
COLBERT JAMES A

GRAY CAROL D

GASTFRIEND JODY O & DAVID R
VEKSLER MARK & LILIA
NITZSCHKE STEPHANIE
SCHNELLER MATTHEW A
GREENZANG KATIE A

WALSH MARCIA S

CARPENTER MARY W

SHINE SELWYN P

PIERCE JOCELYN C & DREW C TRS

Number

28
33
45
52
60
66
142
143
152
155
161
168
169
176
177
182
188
202
205
48
56
74
79
33
43

167
170
173
178
195
196
4
26
27
30
33
38
45
227
10
16
22
28

Street Unit

ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
ASHTON AVE
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
HOMER ST
KENWOOD AVE
KENWOOD AVE
KENWOOD AVE
KENWOOD AVE
MANOR HOUSE RD
MANOR HOUSE RD
MORLEY RD
MORTON ST
MORTON ST
MORTON ST
MORTON ST
MORTON ST
MORTON ST
OAKWOOD TER
ORIENT AVE
ORIENT AVE
ORIENT AVE
ORIENT AVE
ORIENT AVE
ORIENT AVE
PLEASANT ST CTR
STAFFORD RD
STAFFORD RD
STAFFORD RD
STAFFORD RD
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64032 0022 WHITNEY MATTHEW M 34 STAFFORD RD
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